 FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Germany
Tel. +49 6406 1509
www.friedrich-electronic.de C O M P A C T  B U L K  S O L U T I O N S
AUTOMATIC DAMPENING SYSTEM NC8
Exact moisture regulation of all kinds of cereals
Overview
 Applicable for any intensive dampener

Applied products
All free flowing grain types can be measured, e.g.
wheat, spelt, rye, barley, oat, maize, pepper and
malt.
 FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Germany
Tel. +49 6406 1509
www.friedrich-electronic.de C O M P A C T  B U L K  S O L U T I O N S
Construction
The Automatic Dampening System NC8 consists of three structural components, which may be mounted
independently of each other: measuring pipe, computer and water dosage unit.
Sizes
The housing is supplied in standard steel, powder-coated in color RAL7032; inlet and outlet pipes are
round. The following sizes are available:
Type Pipe diameter Max. capacity
NC8.120 120 mm 20 m³/h
NC8.150 150 mm 35 m³/h
NC8.200 200 mm 75 m³/h
NC8.250 250 mm 133 m³/h
NC8.300 300 mm 175 m³/h
NC8.350 350 mm 225 m³/h
Integration
The measuring pipe must be installed vertical and be installed upstream of the conditioning screw. Optional
installation can be upstream of the last elevator. Inlet and outlet are connected with flared pipe ends. In
case of vibrations the inlet and outlet must be uncoupled with rubber sleeves.